AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST

MANUFACTURER'S NAME:
CONTRACT NAME: Furniture - Cafeteria, Dormitory, Library, Lounge, Modular Office, School, Seating, Wood Desks and Wood Credenzas
TERM OF CONTRACT: July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR
Anderson Commercial Furniture Jeff Hudson 11 Office Park Drive, Suite 20  |Hattiesburg. MS 39402 (601) 545-7198 601-584-4544  |jhudson@andersondesigncenter.com
Barefield Workplace Solutions Paul Mazcka 251 West South Street Jackson, MS 39205 (601) 354-4960 (601) 353-6231 [pmaczka@barefield-co.com
Barefield Workplace Solutions Bob Gault 718 West Bankhead Street New Albany, MS 38652 (662) 534-0882 (662) 534-5753 |bgault@barefield-co.com
Barefield Workplace Solutions Sue Heard 1905-B Mission 66, Suite 6C Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 631-0011 (601) 631-0794 |[sheard@barefield-co.com
Barefield Workplace Solutions Larry Brown 417 Washington Ave Greenville, MA 38701 662) 332-7711 (662) 335-5222 |lbrown@barefield-co.com
Barefield Workplace Solutions Pat Murray 2207 5th Street Meridian, MS 39301 (601) 484-7279 (601) 484-7279 |pmurray@barefield-co.com
Barefield Workplace Solutions Scott Kimbrell 520 Main Street Natchez, MS 39120 (601) 442-1494 (601) 442-0457 |skimbrell@barefield-co.com
Busby Office Supply Jeff Busby 526 E College Street Clinton, MS 39056 (601) 924-7979 (601) 924-1182 |jbusby@busbyofficesupply.com
Business Furniture Solutions Jamie Patterson 3209 Greenfield Road Pearl, MS 39208 (601) 420-0912 (601) 420-0915 |jamie@bfsolutions.net
Business Interiors David Houpt 146 Market Ridge Drive Ridgeland, MS 39157 (601) 969-1000 (601) 969-5559 |davidhoupt@bijackson.com
Business and Office Konnextions Pat Reese 850 Foley Street Jackson, MS 39202 (601) 366-1800 n/a konnextions@att.net
Dawkins Office Supply Belinda Dawkins 221 Main Street Greenville. MS 38701 (662) 332-5448 (662) 332-5449 |belinda@dawkinsofficesupply.com
Filing & Storage of MS Kevin McKay 16 Northtown Drive Suite 200C [Jackson, MS 39211 (601-397-6452 (601) 397-6678 |kmckay@filingandstorageofms.com
Gulf Coast Business Supply John Rea 14484 DeDeaux Road Gulfport, MS 39503 (228) 831-1019 n/a johnr@gcbs.net
Interior Elements Ben Chappell 830 Wilson Drive, Suite A Ridgeland, MS 39157 (601) 352-9000 (601) 354-1209 |bc@in-elements.com
Mainspace Office Solutions Jason Richards 184 Rawls Springs Loop Road  |Hattiesburg, MS 39402 (601) 297-4848 n/a jason.ms@comcast.net
MISSCO Phillip May 2001 Airport Road, Suite 102 Flowood, MS 39232 (601) 368-2507 n/a PMay@Missco.com
My Office Products Markel Whittington 1822 International Drive Tupelo, MS 38804 (662) 680-9444 n/a markel.whittington@comcast.net
OEC Lori DeDual 12199 Highway 49, Suite 300 |Gulfport, MS 39503 (228) 868-1040 (251) 471.0019 |Idedual@oecbi.com |
Office Furniture Solutions Mike Fitzgerald 4300 Hewes Ave Gulfport, MS 39507 (228) 864-3379 (228) 864-1153 [MikeFitzgerald@officefurnituresolutions.us
Office Innovations David Henderson 834 Wilson Drive Ridgeland, MS 39157 (601) 664-1850 601-664-1851 david@officeinnovationscorp.com
Office Innovations David Henderson 15007 Creosote Road Gulfport, MS 39503 (228)284-2214 601-664-1851 david@officeinnovationscorp.com
FHM, Inc. Brent Hinton 515 Childs Street Corinth, MS 38834 (662-287-4474 n/a Brent@officepro.net
Southern Business Furnishings & Supplies  |Tina Johnson 931 Highway 80 West, Ste 111 [Jackson, MS 39204 (601) 487-8585 n/a southernb2009@yahoo.com
Standard Office Supply Mike Herrin 400 W Pine St Hattiesburg, MS 39403 (601) 544-5361 n/a mherrin@standardoffice.com
Sullivan's Office Steve Langston 204 Main Street Starkville, MS 39759 (662-323-5222 (662) 323-8181 |slangston@sullivansoffice.com
Weatheralls Inc Larry Stewart 215 Commerce Street Tupelo, MS 38804 (662) 842-5282 (662) 844-2491 |Istewart@weatherallsinc.com
Interior Elements Ben Chappell
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